VENTO nerezovy podlahovy Zlab s roStem, L-760, DN50

Objednaci kod:

Z akladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:
Instalace:

Prlimér odpadu:
Délka sprchového
kanalku od:

Délka sprchového
kanalku do:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

Nahradni dily

2708-80

Aqualine
AQUALINE KANALKY

760 mm
140 mm
92 mm

Nerez
Nerez
Do prostoru
50 mm

760 mm

760 mm

2.95kg
1ks
2 roky

Sifon nasuvny, DN50, 48I/min (Objednaci kod: ND2705-FP)
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VENTO nerezovy podlahovy Zlab s roStem, L-760, DN50

Technicky list
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